Description
Performance Data
Input Voltage: 120-277V or 347-480V
Kit Contents: The kit consists of an aluminum fitter mounting disk custom designed for the
submitted fitter, a kit with integrated LED circuit board, LED driver, 20kA surge suppressor,
and all wiring and hardware required for installation. Installation utilizes the 3 provided
stainless steel bolts that mount the kit to existing mounting holes and
bosses within the fixture. No drilling or modification to the existing housing is required. The

LED Decorative Globe Retrofit Kit
Ordering Information
L-RETRO-DG Options / Ordering Example: L-RETRO-DG-35-1-NW
L-RETRO-DG
LED Decorative Globe Retrofit Kit
Sheet/L-RETRO-DG_09252020
Options - Ordered on separate line item
Dimensions
MOUNT DISK
other sizes available upon request
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2020 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation
Wattage Voltage Color Temperature
35 -35 Watts 1 - 120v-277v WW - 2700K
45 - 45 Watts 2 - 347v-480v OW - 3000K
55 - 55 Watts NW - 4000K
CW - 5000K
Accessories
7P - Seven-pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle Only
UBI - Ubicquia Wireless Controls 1
Notes:
1. UBI requires the 7P option be selected
32-00110 - House Shield - Type IV
L-RETRO-DG
LED Decorative Globe Retrofit Kit
Sheet/L-RETRO-DG_09252020
Photometric Data